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ANGERS du 15/05/2011 au 15/05/2011
Classement final des équipes

Classique Adultes Hommes

Pts Place Score Pts Score Pts Score

Clt  N°Club Nom Club Qualif PlQualif Poule Bonus Score1 Point1 Score2 Point2 Score3 Point 3 Total Poule Clt1 Clt1 cltz Cl2  Total
1 2253007 LAVAL 1612 4 A 1 191 1 197 1 178 1 4 1 195 1 761
2 2272005 LA FLECHE 1706 2 B 1 185 1 198 1 182 1 4 1 185 0 750
3 2244136 DONGES 1708 1 A 1 182 1 195 1 206 1 4 2 186 1 769
4 2249002 ANGERS 1692 3 B 1 180 1 195 1 180 1 4 2 169 0 724
5 2244038 CARQUEFOU 1600 5 A 1 176 1 188 0 178 0 2 3 181 1 723
6 2244045 ST HERBLAIN 1556 6 B 1 159 1 183 0 158 0 2 3 169 0 669
7 2244043 BOUGUENAIS 1527 7 B 0 170 0 173 0 165 1 1 4 177 1 685
8 2244010 ST NAZAIRE 1490 8 A 0 141 0 137 0 169 1 1 4 174 0 621
9 2249111 MAZE 1378 11 B 0 147 0 158 1 148 0 1 5 153 1 606
10 2285015  LES SABLES D'OLONNE 1475 9 A 0 167 0 130 1 143 0 1 5 149 0 589
11 2244001 NANTES 1274 12 A 0 109 0 118 0 153 0 0 6 150 1 530
12 2272040 LE MANS MAINE 1469 10 B 0 146 0 147 0 163 0 0 6 130 O 586
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Clt

N°Club

2244038
2249103
2253007
2244092
2244045
2244010
2244001

Nom Club

CARQUEFOU
DAUMERAY

LAVAL

LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
ST HERBLAIN

ST NAZAIRE

NANTES

Qualif

1916
1922
1981
1931
1896
1156
1494

Pl Qualif Poule

4 A
3 B
1 A
2 B
5 A
7 B
6 B

ANGERS du 15/05/2011 au 15/05/2011
Classement final des équipes

Bonus

Score 1

220
205
213
219
200
154
151

Point1

Score 2 Point 2 Score 3

209
207
217
216
206
153
169

210
210
209
203
204
180

155

Point 3

Pts
Total

4
4

Place
Poule

1
1

Score
Clt1

213
206
221
194
207
140
180

Pts
Clt1

1
0

Score Pts
Clt2 Clt2

ag Tir @ iArc

Score
Total

852
828
860
832
817
627
655
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